China Corporate Office
U-Tron (Beijing) Electronics Co. LTD.,
20 Tianhua Yuan, Erli Erqu Suites 517-520
Yizhuang Development Area,
Beijing, China 100176
+86 10 6568 2990
Factory Address:
Manufactured by:

C
 Height 25mm
Ordering Information
Product Name Moon Light 9W 990lm
Cool  White
Moon Light 9W 990lm
Natural  White
Moon Light 9W 990lm
Warm White
Product Number 68ML-RS4-CQ9Y 68ML-RS4-NQ9Y 68ML-RS4-WQ9Y
Barcode 694606436605 694606436803 694606436704
Pieces Per Pack 1
Packs Per Carton 1
Net Weight Per Piece 315 Grams
Safety and Environmental Compliance
IP Rating IP 54 Indoor  Dry Area
Certifications UL, CSA, CE, GB7000 and CCC
Manufacturing Standards GB120543
Mechanical and Lighting
Description
Page 6
    Ultrathin Moonlight  145mm X 25mm  9w
Proper illumination is essential for the optimization of safety, comfort and productivity in
the  classrooms;  workplace lighting also dictates quality of perception, mood, and per-
formance levels of the students.
U-Tron's slimmest light, the Moon Light's brightness in unparallel. It is great for home or
office applications. It is non-intrusive and you will not even know it is there.
For IES Files Downloads, please scan the QR Code here
or type in the following link on your browser
products/IES-Files-Container/Moon-Light-Series/lang,en-gb/
Page 15 68ML-RT4 Series
Twistable Recessed Moonlight 9W Technical Data
General Information   Light Characteristics
Life Span 50000hr  Efficacy 110lm/W
Driver
Internal IP
67 Driver  Beam Angle 160 D
Electrical Characteristics  CCT
2700-3000K, 4500-
5000K
Wattage 9W  Flux 990lm
Voltage universal  Color Rending Index 85
Power Factor 0.942
    Product Dimensions
Temperature   Diameter 110mm
Operating Temp.
-40(min), 45
(max)C
 Cut out 95mm
Storage
-40(min), 65
(max)C
 Height 100mm
Ordering Information
Product Name
Moon Light Recessed
Twistable 9W 990lm Cool
White
Moon Light Recessed
Twistable 9W 990lm Natu-
ral White
Moon Light Recessed
Twistable 9W 990lm
Warm white
Product Number 68ML-RT4-CW9 68ML-RT4-NW9 68ML-RT4-WW9
Barcode 694606438401 694606438500 694606438609
Pieces Per Pack 1
Packs Per Carton 1
Net Weight Per Piece 300 Grams
Safety and Environmental Compliance
IP Rating IP 54 Indoor  Dry Area
Certifications UL, CSA, CE, GB7000 and CCC
Manufacturing Standards GB120543
Mechanical and Lighting
Description
Page 14
    Twistable Recessed Moonlight  110mmx100  7w
Proper illumination is essential for the optimization of safety, comfort and productivity in
the  classrooms;  workplace lighting also dictates quality of perception, mood, and per-
formance levels of the students.
U-Tron's Dimmable, Twistable Moon Lights says it on its name. When you need to the
light to shine in an angle, this lights will become very handy. This come only in one size
that is 95 mm cutout and 7 Watt power.  Great for Home, Public places, Meeting rooms,
Hotel and Museums when highlighting the wall hanging displays.
For IES Files Downloads, please scan the QR Code here
or type in the following link on your browser
products/IES-Files-Container/Moon-Light-Series/lang,en-gb/
Page 7 68ML-RS4 Series
Ultrathin Moonlight 12W Technical Data
General Information  Light Characteristics
Life Span 50000hr  Efficacy 110lm/W
Driver
External IP 67
Driver  Beam Angle 160 D
Electrical Characteristics  CCT
2700-3000K, 4500-
5000K
Wattage 12W  Flux 1320lm
Voltage universal  Color Rending Index 85
Power Factor 0.942
     Product Dimensions
Temperature   Diameter 175mm
Operating Temp. -40(min), 45(max)C  Cut out 160mm or 6.3Inches
Storage
-40(min), 65(max)
C
 Height 25mm
Ordering Information
Product Name Moon Light 12W 1320lm
Cool  White
Moon Light 12W 1320lm
Natural  White
Moon Light 12W 1320lm
Warm White
Product Number 68ML-RS4-CQ12Y 68ML-RS4-NQ12Y 68ML-RS4-WQ12Y
Barcode 694606437305 694606437503 694606437404
Pieces Per Pack 1
Packs Per Carton 1
Net Weight Per Piece 415 Grams
Safety and Environmental Compliance
IP Rating IP 54 Indoor  Dry Area
Certifications UL, CSA, CE, GB7000 and CCC
Manufacturing Standards GB120543
Mechanical and Lighting
Description
Page 8
    Ultrathin Moonlight  172mm X 25mm  12w
Proper illumination is essential for the optimization of safety, comfort and productivity in
the  classrooms;  workplace lighting also dictates quality of perception, mood, and per-
formance levels of the students.
U-Tron's slimmest light, the Moon Light's brightness in unparallel. It is great for home or
office applications. It is non-intrusive and you will not even know it is there.
For IES Files Downloads, please scan the QR Code here
or type in the following link on your browser
products/IES-Files-Container/Moon-Light-Series/lang,en-gb/
Page 13 68ML-RT4 Series
Twistable Recessed Moonlight 7W Technical Data
General Information   Light Characteristics
Life Span 50000hr  Efficacy 110lm/W
Driver
Internal IP
67 Driver  Beam Angle 160 D
Electrical Characteristics  CCT
2700-3000K, 4500-
5000K
Wattage 7W  Flux 770lm
Voltage universal  Color Rending Index 85
Power Factor 0.942
    Product Dimensions
Temperature   Diameter 110mm
Operating Temp.
-40(min), 45
(max)C
 Cut out 95mm
Storage
-40(min), 65
(max)C
 Height 100mm
Ordering Information
Product Name
Moon Light Recessed
Twistable 7W 770lm Cool
White
Moon Light Recessed
Twistable 7W 770lm Natu-
ral  White
Moon Light Recessed
Twistable 7W 770lm
Warm white
Product Number 68ML-RT4-CW7 68ML-RT4-NW7 68ML-RT4-WW7
Barcode 694606437602 694606437701 694606437800
Pieces Per Pack 1
Packs Per Carton 1
Net Weight Per Piece 300 Grams
Safety and Environmental Compliance
IP Rating IP 54 Indoor  Dry Area
Certifications UL, CSA, CE, GB7000 and CCC
Manufacturing Standards GB120543
Mechanical and Lighting
Description
Page 12
    Backlit Moonlight  180mm X 100mm  30w
Proper illumination is essential for the optimization of safety, comfort and productivity in
the  classrooms;  workplace lighting also dictates quality of perception, mood, and per-
formance levels of the students.
U-Tron's BackLit Moon Lights are the brightest in the market when you pur-
chase a 7 inch (6 inch cut out) recessed down lights. You can fit into the same cut
-out you always had but increase the brightness of your lights by many folds. It is
great for commercial, home or office applications.
For IES Files Downloads, please scan the QR Code here
or type in the following link on your browser
products/IES-Files-Container/Moon-Light-Series/lang,en-gb/
Page 9 68ML-175 Series
Ultrathin Moonlight 13W Technical Data
General Information  Light Characteristics
Life Span 50000hr  Efficacy 110lm/W
Driver
External IP 67
Driver  Beam Angle 160 D
Electrical Characteristics  CCT
2700-3000K, 4500-
5000K
Wattage 13W  Flux 1430lm
Voltage universal  Color Rending Index 85
Power Factor 0.942
     Product Dimensions
Temperature   Diameter 182mm
Operating Temp.
-40(min), 45(max)
C
 Cut out
172-175mm 0r  7
inches
Storage
-40(min), 65
(max)C
 Height 29mm
Ordering Information
Product Name Moon Light 13W 1430lm
Cool  White
Moon Light 13W 1430lm
Natural  White
Moon Light 13W 1430lm
Warm White
Product Number 68ML-175-CW13 68ML-175-NW13 68ML-175-WW13
Barcode 694606434007 694606434106 694606434205
Pieces Per Pack 1
Packs Per Carton 1